ACCESSORIES UNCLOSABLE OUTLET VALVE

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article title

Article number
Scope of delivery
Depth in mm
Width in mm
Height in mm
Diameter in mm
Collection

Material

Colour name
Colour designation

Villeroy & Boch Accessories
Unclosable outlet valve, 50 x 101 x
45 mm, Chrome

87989061

1 x valve
101

50

45

32
Accessories
Brass
Chrome
Chrome



